
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00012

01/14/2
019

AMERIQUEST 
MORTGAGE CO Plaintiff

AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE CO 
vs. FUGETT, BECKY A

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00010

01/14/2
019

ASCUE, STEVE Plaintiff
ASCUE, STEVE vs. TAUTFEST, 
AUSTIN

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00040

01/14/2
019

BLAIS, 
KRISTEN Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. BLAIS, KRISTEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00047

01/14/2
019

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
TARLTON, SARAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00048

01/14/2
019

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
DAVISON, ALEXIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00049

01/14/2
019

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
MOODY, JORDAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00050

01/14/2
019

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
GIBBONS, AUDREY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00051

01/14/2
019

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
LAGAN, KELCI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00052

01/14/2
019

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
SLAVENS, ABBIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00053

01/14/2
019

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
SMITH, CORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00054

01/14/2
019

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
SMITH, ELIJAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00011

01/14/2
019

DARK, ERIC 
CHARLES Plaintiff

DARK, ERIC CHARLES vs. 
JACKSON, JEFFREY

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00048

01/14/2
019

DAVISON, 
ALEXIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
DAVISON, ALEXIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00012

01/14/2
019

FUGETT, BECKY 
A Defendant

AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE CO 
vs. FUGETT, BECKY A

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00043

01/14/2
019

GEORGE, RICHARD 
ROY Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. GEORGE, 
RICHARD ROY

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900053
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900053
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900050
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900050
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900012
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00050

01/14/2
019

GIBBONS, 
AUDREY Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
GIBBONS, AUDREY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00041

01/14/2
019

HIGGINS, ASHTON 
B. Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. HIGGINS, 
ASHTON B.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00041

01/14/2
019

HIGGINS, MEAGAN 
ANDREA LYNN Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. HIGGINS, 
ASHTON B.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00042

01/14/2
019

HISER, BRYAN Defendant
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. HISER, BRYAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00044

01/14/2
019

IRVING, MARCUS 
ALLEN Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. IRVING, 
MARCUS ALLEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00011

01/14/2
019

JACKSON, 
JEFFREY Defendant

DARK, ERIC CHARLES vs. 
JACKSON, JEFFREY

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00012

01/14/2
019

JANE DOE, AS 
OCCUPANT Defendant

AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE CO 
vs. FUGETT, BECKY A

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00012

01/14/2
019

JOHN DOE, AS 
OCCUPANT Defendant

AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE CO 
vs. FUGETT, BECKY A

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00037

01/14/2
019

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. LAWLER, JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00038

01/14/2
019

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. LYON, JASON 
ADAIR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00039

01/14/2
019

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. LOCKWOOD, 
JOSHUA TYREL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00040

01/14/2
019

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. BLAIS, KRISTEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00041

01/14/2
019

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. HIGGINS, 
ASHTON B.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00042

01/14/2
019

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. HISER, BRYAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00043

01/14/2
019

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. GEORGE, 
RICHARD ROY

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900044
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900044
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900050
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900050
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00044

01/14/2
019

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. IRVING, 
MARCUS ALLEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00045

01/14/2
019

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. KEIFENHEIM, 
MICHAEL PATRICK

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00046

01/14/2
019

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. THOMPSON, 
BAILEY DEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00045

01/14/2
019

KEIFENHEIM, MICHAEL 
PATRICK Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. KEIFENHEIM, 
MICHAEL PATRICK

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00051

01/14/2
019

LAGAN, 
KELCI Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
LAGAN, KELCI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00037

01/14/2
019

LAWLER, 
JAMES Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. LAWLER, 
JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00039

01/14/2
019

LOCKWOOD, JOSHUA 
TYREL Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. LOCKWOOD, 
JOSHUA TYREL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00038

01/14/2
019

LYON, JASON 
ADAIR Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. LYON, JASON 
ADAIR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00096

01/14/2
019

MAYFIELD, WILLIAM 
WALTER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAYFIELD, WILLIAM 
WALTER

ESCAPE/ATTEMPT TO 
ESCAPE AFTER MISD 
ARREST (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00049

01/14/2
019

MOODY, 
JORDAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
MOODY, JORDAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00047

01/14/2
019

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
TARLTON, SARAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00048

01/14/2
019

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
DAVISON, ALEXIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00049

01/14/2
019

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
MOODY, JORDAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00050

01/14/2
019

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
GIBBONS, AUDREY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00051

01/14/2
019

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
LAGAN, KELCI

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900050
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900050
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900045
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900045
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900045
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900045
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900044
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900044
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00052

01/14/2
019

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
SLAVENS, ABBIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00053

01/14/2
019

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
SMITH, CORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00054

01/14/2
019

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
SMITH, ELIJAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00013

01/14/2
019

NOVOTNY, MICHAEL 
D Defendant

WELLS FARGO BANK NA vs. 
NOVOTNY, MICHAEL D

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00052

01/14/2
019

SLAVENS, ABBIE Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
SLAVENS, ABBIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00053

01/14/2
019

SMITH, CORY Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
SMITH, CORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00054

01/14/2
019

SMITH, ELIJAH Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
SMITH, ELIJAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00012

01/14/2
019

SPOUSE IF ANY Defendant
AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE CO 
vs. FUGETT, BECKY A

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00047

01/14/2
019

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
TARLTON, SARAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00048

01/14/2
019

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
DAVISON, ALEXIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00049

01/14/2
019

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
MOODY, JORDAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00050

01/14/2
019

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
GIBBONS, AUDREY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00051

01/14/2
019

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
LAGAN, KELCI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00052

01/14/2
019

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
SLAVENS, ABBIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00053

01/14/2
019

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
SMITH, CORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00054

01/14/2
019

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
SMITH, ELIJAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00047

01/14/2
019

TARLTON, 
SARAH Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
TARLTON, SARAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00010

01/14/2
019

TAUTFEST, 
AUSTIN Defendant

ASCUE, STEVE vs. TAUTFEST, 
AUSTIN

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00046

01/14/2
019

THOMPSON, BAILEY 
DEAN Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. THOMPSON, 
BAILEY DEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00013

01/14/2
019

WELLS FARGO BANK 
NA Plaintiff

WELLS FARGO BANK NA vs. 
NOVOTNY, MICHAEL D

FORECLOSURE

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900054
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
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